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MSS 2011 Summer Splash, June 25 - 26, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-221S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI  8Dobrinsky, Jenna1 16.62

OCSC-WI  8O'Malley, Mary2 18.13

MSS-WI  8Dettmers, Chloe A3 23.90

WRAT-WI  8Grindle, Hannah R4 23.92

LOO-WI  6Sala, Olivia C5 26.12

LOO-WI  6Duessler, Rylee M6 27.86

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Bellefeuille, Jacey L1 41.96

STAR-WI  8Bormett, Sofia K2 42.18

LOO-WI  8Sala, Grace L3 45.78

OCSC-WI  8Rohrer, Hanna4 47.41

WRAT-WI  8Grindle, Hannah R5 56.54

LOO-WI  6Duessler, Rylee M6 1:05.61

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI  8Dobrinsky, Jenna1 1:25.36

40.44 44.92

OCSC-WI  8O'Malley, Mary2 1:31.37

 
Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Bellefeuille, Jacey L1 22.81

STAR-WI  8Seidel, Delaney G2 24.12

WRAT-WI  8Grindle, Hannah R3 25.98

OCSC-WI  8Rohrer, Hanna4 26.13

MSS-WI  8Dettmers, Chloe A5 27.49

LOO-WI  6Sala, Olivia C6 28.01

LOO-WI  6Duessler, Rylee M7 36.01

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI  8Dobrinsky, Jenna1 44.17

OCSC-WI  8O'Malley, Mary2 48.66

WRAT-WI  8Grindle, Hannah R3 57.24

LOO-WI  6Duessler, Rylee M4 1:13.49

LOO-WI  8Sala, Grace L--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WRAT-WI  8Grindle, Hannah R1 30.74

MSS-WI  8Dettmers, Chloe A2 32.79

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAR-WI  8Bormett, Sofia K1 1:00.56

MSS-WI  8Dettmers, Chloe A2 1:12.25

 
Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI  8Rohrer, Hanna1 21.27

DFAC-WI  8Bellefeuille, Jacey L2 22.79

STAR-WI  8Seidel, Delaney G3 23.20

STAR-WI  8Bormett, Sofia K4 24.04

WRAT-WI  8Grindle, Hannah R5 32.94

MSS-WI  8Dettmers, Chloe A6 33.84

 
Girls 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI  8Dobrinsky, Jenna1 45.18

OCSC-WI  8O'Malley, Mary2 51.06

 
Girls 8&U 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  8Bellefeuille, Jacey L1 1:50.53

50.92 59.61

STAR-WI  8Seidel, Delaney G--- DQ

56.64 1:11.03

STAR-WI  8Bormett, Sofia K--- DQ

54.21 58.24

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI  9Moderski, Alex C1 36.82

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G2 36.84

MSS-WI 10Billmann, Kyra J3 37.00

WRAT-WI 10Grindle, Emma K4 38.13

LOO-WI 10Duessler, Tristin D5 41.97

DFAC-WI 10Aughey, Grace L6 44.05

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M7 45.01

STAR-WI  9Caygill, Emma R8 45.86

MSS-WI 10Persike, Megan E9 46.18

MSS-WI  9Dettmers, Isabella E10 46.95

MSS-WI  9Dant, Jessica S11 47.15

MSS-WI 10Pournik, Lahdan S12 47.44

MSS-WI 10Clark, Hailey A13 49.18

MSS-WI  9Grady, Natalie C14 49.34

OCSC-WI 10Merry, Jordan15 50.62

WRAT-WI  9Grasee, Anna K16 59.84

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 10Vittengl, Hannah C1 1:16.55

36.07 40.48

MSS-WI 10Billmann, Kyra J2 1:22.59

38.18 44.41

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G3 1:23.63

MSS-WI  9Moderski, Alex C4 1:27.55

38.80 48.75

LOO-WI 10Duessler, Tristin D5 1:38.14

45.16 52.98

STAR-WI  9Killian, Audrey J6 1:39.43

48.29 51.14

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M7 1:40.35

46.34 54.01

MSS-WI  9Weaver, Ella A8 1:41.69

44.77 56.92

MSS-WI 10Vogel, Taylor K9 1:44.58

47.43 57.15

MSS-WI  9Martinka, Zosia S10 1:46.68

47.80 58.88

MSS-WI  9Dant, Jessica S11 1:46.95

49.69 57.26

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin12 1:49.12

52.15 56.97

MSS-WI 10Pournik, Lahdan S13 1:51.19

52.37 58.82

SLS-MW 10Hoak, Grace A14 1:59.04

MSS-WI  9Dettmers, Isabella E15 1:59.54

56.03 1:03.51

OCSC-WI 10Merry, Jordan16 2:05.82

58.52 1:07.30

DFAC-WI 10Aughey, Grace L--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 10Vittengl, Hannah C1 42.41

MSS-WI  9Moderski, Alex C2 42.45

MSS-WI 10Billmann, Kyra J3 43.09

WRAT-WI 10Grindle, Emma K4 46.48

MSS-WI 10Hoveland, Mia J5 48.51

MSS-WI 10Vogel, Taylor K6 50.98

MSS-WI  9Weaver, Ella A7 51.15

MSS-WI  9Dant, Jessica S8 51.47

SLS-MW 10Hoak, Grace A9 53.41

MSS-WI  9Martinka, Zosia S10 54.01

MSS-WI 10Clark, Hailey A11 55.01

STAR-WI  9Killian, Audrey J12 55.84

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M13 56.12

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin14 1:01.21

OCSC-WI  9Gragg, Lauren R--- DQ

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G--- DQ

WRAT-WI  9Grasee, Anna K--- DQ

MSS-WI  9Dettmers, Isabella E--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 10Billmann, Kyra J1 1:34.17

45.12 49.05

MSS-WI  9Moderski, Alex C2 1:37.48

47.10 50.38

MSS-WI  9Grady, Natalie C--- DQ

59.01 16.31

MSS-WI  9Dettmers, Isabella E--- DQ

56.85 1:00.24

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 10Billmann, Kyra J1 45.54

MSS-WI 10Hoveland, Mia J2 48.62

WRAT-WI 10Grindle, Emma K3 48.72

UN-WI 10Vittengl, Hannah C4 48.82

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G5 49.12

MSS-WI  9Moderski, Alex C6 49.37

LOO-WI 10Duessler, Tristin D7 50.44

MSS-WI  9Martinka, Zosia S8 55.34

MSS-WI 10Vogel, Taylor K9 55.78

MSS-WI 10Pournik, Lahdan S10 56.62



McFarland Spartan Sharks HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 8:15 AM  6/27/2011  Page 2

MSS 2011 Summer Splash, June 25 - 26, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-221S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast)

MSS-WI 10Clark, Hailey A11 56.64

OCSC-WI  9Gragg, Lauren R12 57.62

STAR-WI  9Killian, Audrey J13 58.72

MSS-WI  9Dettmers, Isabella E14 59.51

SLS-MW 10Hoak, Grace A15 1:01.62

OCSC-WI 10Merry, Jordan16 1:06.44

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin17 1:08.01

MSS-WI 10Persike, Megan E--- DQ

MSS-WI  9Weaver, Ella A--- DQ

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M--- DQ

MSS-WI  9Dant, Jessica S--- DQ

DFAC-WI 10Aughey, Grace L--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 10Billmann, Kyra J1 1:43.34

49.02 54.32

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G2 1:45.85

49.05 56.80

WRAT-WI 10Grindle, Emma K3 1:46.79

51.20 55.59

LOO-WI 10Duessler, Tristin D4 1:51.72

52.15 59.57

MSS-WI  9Moderski, Alex C5 1:52.78

52.35 1:00.43

MSS-WI 10Hoveland, Mia J6 1:55.88

54.83 1:01.05

MSS-WI 10Pournik, Lahdan S7 2:00.99

57.73 1:03.26

MSS-WI 10Clark, Hailey A8 2:07.96

1:01.40 1:06.56

MSS-WI  9Dant, Jessica S9 2:19.38

1:05.29 1:14.09

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M--- DQ

1:03.45 1:08.26

MSS-WI  9Dettmers, Isabella E--- DQ

1:06.87 1:15.27

 
Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI  9Moderski, Alex C1 42.54

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G2 42.93

MSS-WI 10Billmann, Kyra J3 46.34

MSS-WI 10Hoveland, Mia J4 47.43

LOO-WI 10Duessler, Tristin D5 48.02

WRAT-WI 10Grindle, Emma K6 48.48

MSS-WI 10Everett, Sophia M7 54.64

STAR-WI  9Caygill, Emma R8 59.40

MSS-WI  9Dant, Jessica S9 1:04.38

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 10Vittengl, Hannah C1 1:32.17

42.01 50.16

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G2 1:49.71

47.83 1:01.88

LOO-WI 10Duessler, Tristin D3 1:49.90

50.04 59.86

 
Girls 9-10 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 10Billmann, Kyra J1 1:34.30

44.54 49.76

MSS-WI  9Moderski, Alex C2 1:38.31

44.15 54.16

WRAT-WI 10Grindle, Emma K3 1:41.44

48.78 52.66

LOO-WI 10Duessler, Tristin D4 1:43.88

48.69 55.19

MSS-WI 10Hoveland, Mia J5 1:50.91

49.90 1:01.01

MSS-WI  9Weaver, Ella A6 1:51.44

53.04 58.40

STAR-WI  9Killian, Audrey J7 1:54.89

55.68 59.21

MSS-WI  9Dant, Jessica S8 2:01.16

58.67 1:02.49

MSS-WI  9Martinka, Zosia S9 2:01.80

1:03.39 58.41

SLS-MW 10Hoak, Grace A10 2:08.86

1:00.27 1:08.59

OCSC-WI  9Gragg, Lauren R11 2:16.05

1:10.75 1:05.30

OCSC-WI  9Newton, Erin12 2:16.59

1:00.35 1:16.24

OCSC-WI 10Merry, Jordan13 2:20.06

1:09.54 1:10.52

DFAC-WI 10Aughey, Grace L--- NS

 
Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Nelson, Michaela G1 3:18.70

46.84 52.30 43.2156.35

MSS-WI 10Hoveland, Mia J2 3:53.64

52.17 59.86 50.901:10.71

OCSC-WI 10Merry, Jordan3 5:08.12

1:20.37 1:11.38 1:10.681:25.69

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:48.12

Everett, Sophia M 10 Grady, Natalie C 9

Hoveland, Mia J 10 Moderski, Alex C 9

42.05 49.32 35.5241.23

BMSS-WI2 3:05.18

Persike, Megan E 10 Pournik, Lahdan S 10

Dant, Jessica S 9 Clark, Hailey A 10

45.74 49.22 43.6346.59

 
Girls 10&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 3:04.31

Hoveland, Mia J 10 Weaver, Ella A 9

Moderski, Alex C 9 Everett, Sophia M 10

46.58 51.64 43.9442.15

BMSS-WI--- DQ

Dettmers, Isabella E 9 Martinka, Zosia S 9

Pournik, Lahdan S 10 Clark, Hailey A 10

51.86 54.22 44.581:07.25

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Unmacht, Emily A1 31.25

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L2 31.86

MSS-WI 12Wolff, Marissa R3 31.95

DFAC-WI 11Rybak, Kenzie C4 33.93

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M5 33.96

MSS-WI 12Schunk, Mia S6 34.23

DFAC-WI 11Thompson, Calista G7 34.95

LOO-WI 11Gehler, Kaitlyn M8 35.34

DFAC-WI 12Vemuri, Lakshmi9 35.55

MSS-WI 12Barton, Maddie G10 37.19

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F11 37.74

OCSC-WI 12Pape, Kathryn E12 39.61

MSS-WI 11Nygaard, Hannah J13 39.86

 
Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Wolff, Marissa R1 1:09.00

33.62 35.38

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L2 1:10.06

34.12 35.94

DFAC-WI 12Unmacht, Emily A3 1:10.09

32.51 37.58

DFAC-WI 11Janisch, Chloe N4 1:13.85

35.18 38.67

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B5 1:18.00

37.15 40.85

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F6 1:18.59

37.66 40.93

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A7 1:19.06

37.84 41.22

DFAC-WI 11Bellefeuille, Riley J8 1:22.61

MSS-WI 12Barton, Maddie G9 1:23.13

39.66 43.47

DFAC-WI 11Walker, Sydney A10 1:29.15

40.84 48.31

WRAT-WI 12Summers, Hannah C11 1:29.90

43.82 46.08

STAR-WI 12Sankbeil, Colena M12 1:41.08

OCSC-WI 11Majors-Culp, Faith M13 1:47.49

MSS-WI 11Nygaard, Hannah J14 1:51.11

51.90 59.21
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MSS 2011 Summer Splash, June 25 - 26, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-221S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Unmacht, Emily A1 35.23

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M2 38.18

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F3 38.33

MSS-WI 12Wolff, Marissa R4 38.41

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L5 39.03

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A6 40.93

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B7 41.31

DFAC-WI 11Janisch, Chloe N8 42.31

DFAC-WI 11Walker, Sydney A9 45.00

MSS-WI 11Nygaard, Hannah J10 45.55

WRAT-WI 12Summers, Hannah C11 48.51

DFAC-WI 11Bellefeuille, Riley J12 49.67

STAR-WI 12Sankbeil, Colena M13 58.96

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Unmacht, Emily A1 2:43.11

38.19 42.08 40.2642.58

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L2 2:59.42

42.99 44.90 44.3247.21

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F3 3:01.39

41.38

DFAC-WI 11Thompson, Calista G4 3:07.98

42.74 46.72 49.9048.62

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L1 38.13

DFAC-WI 12Unmacht, Emily A2 40.91

MSS-WI 12Wolff, Marissa R3 43.51

DFAC-WI 11Janisch, Chloe N4 44.03

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M5 47.51

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B6 48.35

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A7 48.57

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F8 49.04

MSS-WI 12Barton, Maddie G9 50.23

WRAT-WI 12Summers, Hannah C10 53.52

DFAC-WI 11Bellefeuille, Riley J11 54.25

MSS-WI 11Nygaard, Hannah J12 55.40

OCSC-WI 11Majors-Culp, Faith M13 59.23

STAR-WI 12Sankbeil, Colena M--- DQ

DFAC-WI 11Walker, Sydney A--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L1 2:56.22

40.49 45.62 44.3645.75

DFAC-WI 12Unmacht, Emily A2 3:15.53

44.72 50.86 49.3050.65

MSS-WI 12Schunk, Mia S3 3:34.11

47.75 56.07 53.9756.32

DFAC-WI 11Thompson, Calista G4 3:36.82

49.22 55.16 56.4456.00

DFAC-WI 11Rybak, Kenzie C5 3:38.28

51.39 57.23 54.2255.44

 
Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Unmacht, Emily A1 35.82

DFAC-WI 12Vemuri, Lakshmi2 36.49

MSS-WI 12Wolff, Marissa R3 37.45

DFAC-WI 11Rybak, Kenzie C4 37.48

MSS-WI 12Schunk, Mia S5 37.99

LOO-WI 11Gehler, Kaitlyn M6 38.74

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F7 40.57

MSS-WI 12Barton, Maddie G8 42.59

DFAC-WI 11Thompson, Calista G9 43.94

OCSC-WI 12Pape, Kathryn E10 46.99

MSS-WI 11Nygaard, Hannah J11 53.38

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OCSC-WI 11Majors-Culp, Faith M1 5:00.99

1:03.53 1:18.11 1:18.261:21.09

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L1 2:49.34

42.40 44.97 36.7745.20

DFAC-WI 12Unmacht, Emily A2 2:51.21

37.37 42.55 39.7751.52

MSS-WI 12Wolff, Marissa R3 2:51.63

39.74 44.99 36.9449.96

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M4 3:09.77

43.81 47.97 41.3056.69

DFAC-WI 11Janisch, Chloe N5 3:10.53

44.78 50.47 39.7755.51

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F6 3:10.83

43.16 45.30 41.481:00.89

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B7 3:18.81

45.92 49.00 44.1459.75

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A8 3:20.26

46.09 48.81 44.521:00.84

DFAC-WI 11Bellefeuille, Riley J9 3:36.14

45.44 57.98 46.801:05.92

OCSC-WI 11Majors-Culp, Faith M10 4:12.21

1:05.41 1:04.17 56.281:06.35

STAR-WI 12Sankbeil, Colena M11 4:29.30

1:08.28 1:09.82 58.691:12.51

DFAC-WI 11Walker, Sydney A--- DQ

50.10 54.34 50.421:07.51

 
Girls 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Wolff, Marissa R1 5:59.64

41.23 50.46 43.8846.31

51.71 51.16 38.18 36.71

MSS-WI 12Linaberry, Emma L2 5:59.72

43.43 52.96 45.7948.42

46.91 46.29 39.19 36.73

DFAC-WI 12Vemuri, Lakshmi3 6:30.97

39.97 48.75 48.2450.35

57.89 58.09 45.21 42.47

STAR-WI 12Ness, Averie M4 6:35.11

44.14 53.09 47.5848.94

57.57 57.08 44.74 41.97

MSS-WI 11Hanson, Emily F5 6:47.26

44.11 54.40 48.1650.45

59.84 1:01.55 45.82 42.93

DFAC-WI 11Rybak, Kenzie C6 6:54.43

43.96 51.58 54.4555.19

58.89 59.15 46.32 44.89

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:24.80

Linaberry, Emma L 12 Nygaard, Hannah J 11

Hanson, Emily F 11 Wolff, Marissa R 12

41.40 39.87 47.7015.83

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:32.34

Hanson, Emily F 11 Linaberry, Emma L 12

Wolff, Marissa R 12 Nygaard, Hannah J 11

38.02 37.20 40.1336.99

 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Brianna N1 28.97

STAR-WI 19Carmichael, Meghan A2 30.28

STAR-WI 15Rude, Katherine A3 30.85

DFAC-WI 13Barger, Mikaela4 31.01

DFAC-WI 15Pilecky, Megan R5 31.03

MSS-WI 19Meuer, Carly J6 31.20

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A7 31.22

DFAC-WI 13Beyler, Nicole A8 31.46

DFAC-WI 15McKay, Chloe M*9 31.70

DFAC-WI 14West, McKenzie L*9 31.70

DFAC-WI 15Riem, Audra L11 31.79

DFAC-WI 13Aughey, Beth M12 32.09

DFAC-WI 13Fons, Erin N13 32.35

DFAC-WI  9Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A14 32.45

MSS-WI 13Hagen, Sara E15 32.50

DFAC-WI 11Janisch, Chloe N16 32.77

DFAC-WI 14Toppel, Anna M17 33.29

DFAC-WI 14Spears, Rachel E18 33.33

UN-WI 10Vittengl, Hannah C19 33.66

MSS-WI 15DeFoer, McKenna B20 33.70

MSS-WI 15Krattiger, Karissa M21 34.12

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T22 34.24

MSS-WI 15Allwardt, Rebecca M23 34.44

WRAT-WI 14Raabe, Flannery E24 35.14

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S25 35.91

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A26 36.48

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B27 36.50

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Jessica M28 37.07

DFAC-WI 11Pilecky, Anna G29 37.26

DFAC-WI  9Riem, Giselle M30 37.93

UN-WI 13Riem, Lara I--- DQ

UN-WI 13Murphy, Laken N--- NS
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MSS 2011 Summer Splash, June 25 - 26, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-221S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Brianna N1 1:03.20

30.32 32.88

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A2 1:05.45

32.04 33.41

DFAC-WI 15Pilecky, Megan R3 1:06.82

32.15 34.67

DFAC-WI 14West, McKenzie L4 1:07.42

32.22 35.20

DFAC-WI 15McKay, Chloe M5 1:08.72

32.36 36.36

DFAC-WI 13Barger, Mikaela6 1:09.13

33.17 35.96

DFAC-WI 14Toppel, Anna M7 1:09.19

33.17 36.02

MSS-WI 19Meuer, Carly J8 1:09.48

32.84 36.64

DFAC-WI 13Aughey, Beth M9 1:09.71

34.44 35.27

DFAC-WI 13Fons, Erin N10 1:10.95

33.72 37.23

DFAC-WI 14Thompson, Bethany E11 1:11.65

33.47 38.18

MSS-WI 13Fay, Katherine A12 1:12.12

33.96 38.16

MSS-WI 15DeFoer, McKenna B13 1:12.67

34.79 37.88

DFAC-WI  9Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A14 1:12.93

34.89 38.04

DFAC-WI 14Spears, Rachel E15 1:13.92

34.70 39.22

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T16 1:14.68

35.97 38.71

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S17 1:14.81

36.73 38.08

MSS-WI 15Allwardt, Rebecca M18 1:15.01

36.30 38.71

WRAT-WI 14Raabe, Flannery E19 1:16.22

35.85 40.37

DFAC-WI 13Challoner, Sydney V20 1:16.54

36.92 39.62

DFAC-WI 11Thompson, Calista G21 1:16.67

36.33 40.34

MSS-WI 15Krattiger, Karissa M22 1:17.21

35.99 41.22

WRAT-WI 13Hermsen, Emily J23 1:17.44

35.80 41.64

LOO-WI 13Crave, Roseanne L24 1:18.21

37.67 40.54

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Jessica M25 1:18.93

37.55 41.38

DFAC-WI 11Pilecky, Anna G26 1:21.50

38.40 43.10

UN-WI 13Murphy, Laken N--- NS

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A1 4:59.99

35.57 38.50 38.3837.82

38.04 38.70 37.42 35.56

DFAC-WI 15McKay, Chloe M2 5:03.79

35.80 39.05 39.1438.99

38.67 37.97 37.09 37.08

DFAC-WI 14West, McKenzie L3 5:06.96

33.52 37.59 39.8839.11

39.54 39.71 39.56 38.05

DFAC-WI 14Toppel, Anna M4 5:16.39

35.85 40.06 41.1440.53

40.23 40.26 39.47 38.85

MSS-WI 12Wolff, Marissa R5 5:17.26

36.82 41.04 40.2740.32

40.22 40.29 40.11 38.19

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S6 5:21.03

38.16 40.68 40.3240.69

40.71 41.18 40.68 38.61

DFAC-WI 15Riem, Audra L7 5:24.08

36.83 40.62 41.6740.77

41.04 42.48 41.38 39.29

DFAC-WI 13Fons, Erin N8 5:24.41

37.78 41.69 41.6543.39

41.13 40.61 39.57 38.59

UN-WI 10Vittengl, Hannah C9 5:25.86

36.77 40.90 42.0141.71

42.01 41.00 41.91 39.55

DFAC-WI  9Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A10 5:27.59

37.72 41.83 42.9142.40

42.72 41.76 40.98 37.27

DFAC-WI 13Beyler, Nicole A11 5:28.98

37.13 41.25 42.7841.91

41.65 42.89 41.63 39.74

UN-WI 13Riem, Lara I12 5:29.79

36.81 41.18 42.2642.22

42.43 41.86 41.95 41.08

MSS-WI 14Jackson, Bailey A13 5:31.09

35.39 39.86 41.8540.61

42.73 43.24 44.19 43.22

DFAC-WI 14Spears, Rachel E14 5:40.92

38.05 43.11 44.5844.52

43.47 44.17 42.44 40.58

DFAC-WI 11Pilecky, Anna G15 5:47.62

39.69 43.48 45.2444.60

43.74 44.66 44.53 41.68

DFAC-WI  9Riem, Giselle M16 6:34.47

42.30 49.73 52.0149.72

52.24 51.25 51.24 45.98

UN-WI 13Murphy, Laken N--- SCR

 
Girls 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 14West, McKenzie L1 10:24.08

33.35 36.95 39.0938.73

39.52 39.81 39.53 39.68

40.38 39.64 40.09 40.15

40.05 39.66 40.06 37.39

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S2 10:49.65

37.39 40.41 41.2441.12

41.23 41.14 41.12 41.44

41.07 41.15 40.99 41.11

41.03 40.85 40.26 38.10

MSS-WI 13Fay, Katherine A3 10:50.19

37.25 40.45 41.3940.82

41.06 41.18 41.12 41.60

41.13 40.45 40.80 40.80

41.31 41.13 40.39 39.31

DFAC-WI 13Fons, Erin N4 11:25.32

38.57 42.08 42.0643.20

43.11 44.09 43.18 43.57

44.17 43.70 43.37 43.46

43.82 43.73 42.22 40.99

DFAC-WI 14Thompson, Bethany E5 11:56.56

38.51 43.44 44.2344.55

44.52 45.91 45.24 45.85

45.63 46.06 45.83 46.00

45.38 46.15 45.12 44.14

DFAC-WI 11Pilecky, Anna G6 12:01.50

40.51 43.47 44.4645.07

44.82 46.29 45.41 46.20

46.40 45.21 46.45 45.69

47.19 45.38 45.05 43.90

DFAC-WI 11Thompson, Calista G7 12:08.41

38.90 43.26 45.5645.03

45.72 46.31 46.40 45.82

46.52 46.85 46.61 47.52

47.20 46.58 46.32 43.81

 
Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Brianna N1 1:09.93

33.77 36.16

STAR-WI 19Carmichael, Meghan A2 1:13.92

35.37 38.55

DFAC-WI 15Pilecky, Megan R3 1:14.93

36.39 38.54

DFAC-WI 15McKay, Chloe M4 1:15.90

35.86 40.04

MSS-WI 19Meuer, Carly J5 1:16.13

36.93 39.20

DFAC-WI 14West, McKenzie L6 1:17.16

37.59 39.57

DFAC-WI 14Thompson, Bethany E7 1:17.80

37.83 39.97

MSS-WI 13Hagen, Sara E8 1:18.28

38.05 40.23
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MSS 2011 Summer Splash, June 25 - 26, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-221S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Back)

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A9 1:18.74

39.31 39.43

DFAC-WI 14Toppel, Anna M10 1:21.70

39.80 41.90

DFAC-WI  9Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A11 1:23.17

40.25 42.92

DFAC-WI 13Barger, Mikaela12 1:23.31

39.42 43.89

DFAC-WI 13Aughey, Beth M13 1:24.12

41.11 43.01

MSS-WI 15DeFoer, McKenna B14 1:24.64

41.36 43.28

MSS-WI 15Allwardt, Rebecca M15 1:25.11

42.19 42.92

DFAC-WI 14Spears, Rachel E16 1:25.36

40.50 44.86

MSS-WI 15Krattiger, Karissa M17 1:27.31

41.74 45.57

DFAC-WI 11Thompson, Calista G18 1:31.25

44.19 47.06

LOO-WI 13Crave, Roseanne L19 1:32.23

44.98 47.25

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S20 1:32.41

46.67 45.74

DFAC-WI 11Pilecky, Anna G21 1:34.59

46.14 48.45

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Jessica M22 1:36.87

46.62 50.25

UN-WI 13Murphy, Laken N--- NS

 
Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Brianna N1 2:31.16

34.56 38.61 38.5639.43

DFAC-WI 15McKay, Chloe M2 2:36.69

37.10 40.17 39.3140.11

MSS-WI 19Meuer, Carly J3 2:39.53

37.35 39.44 41.2941.45

DFAC-WI 15Pilecky, Megan R4 2:40.16

37.64 40.46 40.7741.29

DFAC-WI 14West, McKenzie L5 2:43.86

38.23 41.62 41.4842.53

DFAC-WI  9Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A6 2:52.85

40.60 43.79 42.5845.88

DFAC-WI 13Beyler, Nicole A7 2:57.43

42.30 45.28 44.3845.47

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A8 2:58.51

41.82 45.57 44.9946.13

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B9 2:58.65

42.89 45.81 43.0546.90

MSS-WI 15Krattiger, Karissa M10 3:08.39

43.50 48.12 47.4249.35

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S11 3:09.97

45.00 49.32 46.3349.32

DFAC-WI 11Pilecky, Anna G12 3:12.46

45.71 49.16 48.1449.45

DFAC-WI 13Aughey, Beth M--- NS

DFAC-WI 11Janisch, Chloe N--- NS

 
Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 14Toppel, Anna M1 1:22.94

39.16 43.78

MSS-WI 13Hagen, Sara E2 1:26.16

41.35 44.81

DFAC-WI 14Spears, Rachel E3 1:26.71

41.29 45.42

DFAC-WI 13Fons, Erin N4 1:26.80

40.24 46.56

STAR-WI 15Rude, Katherine A5 1:28.08

41.73 46.35

DFAC-WI 13Challoner, Sydney V6 1:28.53

42.18 46.35

DFAC-WI 15Pilecky, Megan R7 1:30.43

42.68 47.75

LOO-WI 13Crave, Roseanne L8 1:31.75

43.15 48.60

MSS-WI 19Meuer, Carly J9 1:32.62

43.78 48.84

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T10 1:32.98

43.95 49.03

DFAC-WI 13Aughey, Beth M11 1:34.28

44.37 49.91

MSS-WI 15Pournik, Nasreen E12 1:35.32

45.26 50.06

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A13 1:36.38

46.35 50.03

WRAT-WI 14Raabe, Flannery E14 1:37.16

45.91 51.25

WRAT-WI 13Hermsen, Emily J15 1:38.58

47.26 51.32

MSS-WI 14Niemeyer, Allie S16 1:38.78

46.25 52.53

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Jessica M17 1:41.46

46.98 54.48

DFAC-WI 11Thompson, Calista G18 1:42.33

48.28 54.05

DFAC-WI  9Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A19 1:44.71

50.47 54.24

MSS-WI 15Allwardt, Rebecca M20 1:47.77

51.29 56.48

UN-WI 13Murphy, Laken N--- NS

 
Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 14Toppel, Anna M1 3:01.86

41.83 47.28 46.2446.51

DFAC-WI 14Spears, Rachel E2 3:05.86

43.02 48.39 46.4847.97

STAR-WI 15Rude, Katherine A3 3:13.19

43.09 49.55 50.3950.16

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T4 3:13.38

44.96 49.74 49.0449.64

DFAC-WI 13Fons, Erin N5 3:14.03

43.51 50.05 50.8549.62

MSS-WI 15Pournik, Nasreen E6 3:22.01

46.77 52.10 51.2451.90

UN-WI 10Vittengl, Hannah C7 3:25.85

47.99 53.09 51.2453.53

WRAT-WI 14Raabe, Flannery E8 3:33.47

48.31 54.36 54.5056.30

MSS-WI 13Riegert, Jessica M9 3:40.58

50.89 57.58 55.3656.75

DFAC-WI 11West, Kennedy A10 3:53.80

51.85 1:01.21 58.961:01.78

DFAC-WI 11Janisch, Chloe N--- DQ

46.01 51.81 52.3951.88

DFAC-WI 15Riem, Audra L--- DQ

42.43 46.95 45.8547.93

UN-WI 13Murphy, Laken N--- NS

 
Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Brianna N1 1:09.47

32.49 36.98

STAR-WI 19Carmichael, Meghan A2 1:09.69

33.40 36.29

DFAC-WI 13Barger, Mikaela3 1:14.83

34.76 40.07

DFAC-WI 15Pilecky, Megan R4 1:15.73

35.31 40.42

DFAC-WI 13Beyler, Nicole A5 1:15.92

36.13 39.79

MSS-WI 19Meuer, Carly J6 1:19.49

36.38 43.11

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T7 1:23.40

37.95 45.45

DFAC-WI 13Aughey, Beth M8 1:25.11

40.21 44.90

MSS-WI 15DeFoer, McKenna B9 1:28.49

40.70 47.79

WRAT-WI 14Raabe, Flannery E10 1:30.84

39.86 50.98

UN-WI 13Riem, Lara I11 1:35.72

42.70 53.02

MSS-WI 13Hagen, Sara E--- NS

DFAC-WI 11Janisch, Chloe N--- NS

 
Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Brianna N1 2:31.20

32.50 38.20 40.2340.27

STAR-WI 19Carmichael, Meghan A2 2:38.40

34.27 39.95 42.7941.39

DFAC-WI 13Barger, Mikaela3 2:48.12

35.96 42.05 44.7645.35

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T4 3:00.35

38.67 44.95 48.4348.30
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MSS 2011 Summer Splash, June 25 - 26, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-221S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Girls 200 Meter Fly)

DFAC-WI 13Challoner, Sydney V5 3:08.07

40.04 47.06 49.7551.22

WRAT-WI 14Raabe, Flannery E6 3:21.88

40.20 51.25 54.7455.69

 
Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Brianna N1 2:34.06

33.99 38.25 35.4446.38

DFAC-WI 15Pilecky, Megan R2 2:40.61

34.41 40.18 37.9848.04

STAR-WI 15Rude, Katherine A3 2:45.68

34.89 42.82 39.5848.39

MSS-WI 13Hagen, Sara E4 2:46.98

36.02 42.81 37.1551.00

DFAC-WI 14Toppel, Anna M5 2:50.26

41.44 45.25 38.1345.44

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A6 2:51.76

39.56 42.89 34.4954.82

MSS-WI 19Meuer, Carly J7 2:51.84

38.03 43.73 39.3050.78

DFAC-WI 15McKay, Chloe M8 2:53.38

40.63 45.00 37.3450.41

DFAC-WI 13Aughey, Beth M9 2:54.15

40.39 42.31 38.3053.15

DFAC-WI 14Spears, Rachel E10 2:54.66

38.49 45.78 40.1350.26

DFAC-WI 13Barger, Mikaela11 2:56.20

34.98 43.80 40.6856.74

DFAC-WI 13Challoner, Sydney V12 2:57.42

39.63 47.17 40.6449.98

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T13 3:00.79

37.26 49.75 42.6251.16

DFAC-WI 13Fons, Erin N14 3:01.51

41.73 47.14 41.9350.71

DFAC-WI  9Wilhelms, Kaitlyn A15 3:05.05

41.90 47.78 38.3057.07

DFAC-WI 14Thompson, Bethany E16 3:05.90

40.08 45.49 42.5857.75

WRAT-WI 14Raabe, Flannery E17 3:10.60

41.99 50.15 43.2555.21

MSS-WI 13Fay, Katherine A18 3:12.00

42.09 52.07 39.7858.06

WRAT-WI 13Hermsen, Emily J--- DQ

43.18 49.39 45.2256.51

UN-WI 13Murphy, Laken N--- NS

LOO-WI 13Crave, Roseanne L--- NS

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Krupsky, Brianna N1 5:17.09

33.42 39.85 38.9340.50

45.32 47.24 36.46 35.37

DFAC-WI 15Pilecky, Megan R2 5:44.05

36.03 42.62 42.4042.55

49.04 51.47 40.70 39.24

DFAC-WI 14Toppel, Anna M3 5:50.24

41.24 49.72 43.5844.99

46.66 46.66 39.49 37.90

MSS-WI 13Hagen, Sara E4 5:53.18

38.27 47.34 52.531:27.47

50.20 37.73

MSS-WI 16Niemeyer, Michaela A5 5:57.14

41.31 47.72 43.1343.82

55.28 54.33 36.30 35.25

DFAC-WI 13Aughey, Beth M6 6:11.89

42.06 46.91 46.8446.25

54.73 53.78 41.69 39.63

DFAC-WI 13Barger, Mikaela7 6:20.03

35.63 43.91 47.3448.07

58.52 59.51 44.31 42.74

DFAC-WI 13Fons, Erin N8 6:25.03

43.36 54.07 49.4649.15

50.81 52.87 43.12 42.19

DFAC-WI 11Lange, Olivia B9 6:27.99

42.55 54.08 46.4646.23

56.84 57.33 43.80 40.70

DFAC-WI 15Riem, Audra L--- DQ

38.34 46.62 47.0746.97

47.84 48.82 40.80 39.54

WRAT-WI 14Raabe, Flannery E--- DQ

39.45 49.71 50.4450.86

54.56 55.61 45.59 44.97

DFAC-WI 13Nelson, Katie T--- DQ

39.51 47.73 49.461:42.17

51.51 45.97 40.55

UN-WI 13Murphy, Laken N--- SCR

 
Girls 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BMSS-WI1 2:08.83

Krupsky, Brianna N 13 Wolff, Marissa R 12

Allwardt, Rebecca M 15 Riegert, Jessica M 13

29.47 31.69 34.4433.23

CMSS-WI2 2:10.29

Niemeyer, Michaela A 16 Meuer, Carly J 19

Niemeyer, Allie S 14 Krattiger, Karissa M 15

31.48 31.01 33.0134.79

AMSS-WI3 2:13.09

Hagen, Sara E 13 DeFoer, McKenna B 15

Jackson, Bailey A 14 Pournik, Nasreen E 15

31.55 33.65 36.5331.36

 
Girls 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BMSS-WI1 2:21.17

Krattiger, Karissa M 15 Krupsky, Brianna N 13

Hagen, Sara E 13 Fay, Katherine A 13

39.30 38.04 31.9531.88

AMSS-WI2 2:21.89

Meuer, Carly J 19 Pournik, Nasreen E 15

DeFoer, McKenna B 15 Niemeyer, Michaela A 16

35.28 42.46 29.3534.80

 
Boys 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAR-WI  8Millam, Cade C1 22.13

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J2 24.97

MSS-WI  8Thorson, Michael V3 37.87

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SLS-MW  8Hoak, Owen E1 43.92

STAR-WI  8Millam, Cade C2 48.38

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J3 58.08

MSS-WI  7Weaver, Cole S4 1:01.44

MSS-WI  8Thorson, Michael V5 1:22.38

 
Boys 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SLS-MW  8Hoak, Owen E1 23.09

STAR-WI  8Millam, Cade C2 26.75

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J3 28.86

MSS-WI  8Thorson, Michael V4 33.53

MSS-WI  7Weaver, Cole S5 33.83

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI  8Thorson, Michael V--- DQ

STAR-WI  8Millam, Cade C--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STAR-WI  8Millam, Cade C1 28.63

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J2 48.10

MSS-WI  8Thorson, Michael V--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SLS-MW  8Hoak, Owen E1 58.65

STAR-WI  8Millam, Cade C2 1:01.72

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J1 29.29

 
Boys 8&U 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SLS-MW  8Hoak, Owen E1 3:44.50

54.53 58.92 47.151:03.90

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Marty, Nolan L1 36.24

DFAC-WI  9Ramminger, Ben L2 37.06

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G3 45.43

MSS-WI  9Landolt, Truitt T4 48.65
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MSS 2011 Summer Splash, June 25 - 26, 2011, Sanction #: WI2011-221S

McFarland High School Pool, 25 Meter SC

Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free)

DFAC-WI 10McKay, Justin K5 55.41

LOO-WI  9Gottschalk, Greyson G6 58.05

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Marty, Nolan L1 1:18.95

37.10 41.85

DFAC-WI  9Ramminger, Ben L2 1:24.22

39.77 44.45

STAR-WI 10Bormett, Ian D3 1:34.23

44.00 50.23

DFAC-WI  9Slane, Alton A4 1:39.55

46.88 52.67

UN-WI 10O'Connor, Sean P5 1:40.88

49.60 51.28

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G6 1:46.51

46.23 1:00.28

MSS-WI  9Landolt, Truitt T7 1:51.03

51.10 59.93

DFAC-WI 10McKay, Justin K8 2:09.03

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Marty, Nolan L1 43.93

DFAC-WI  9Ramminger, Ben L2 45.04

STAR-WI 10Bormett, Ian D3 48.75

MSS-WI  9Landolt, Truitt T4 51.42

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G5 53.43

DFAC-WI 10McKay, Justin K6 1:01.24

MSS-WI  9Aubey, Carson N7 1:06.65

LOO-WI  9Gottschalk, Greyson G--- DQ

UN-WI 10O'Connor, Sean P--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Marty, Nolan L1 1:33.38

45.39 47.99

DFAC-WI  9Ramminger, Ben L2 1:35.66

47.06 48.60

MSS-WI  9Landolt, Truitt T3 1:51.82

DFAC-WI 10McKay, Justin K4 2:14.19

1:05.27 1:08.92

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Marty, Nolan L1 48.74

DFAC-WI  9Ramminger, Ben L2 52.04

DFAC-WI  9Slane, Alton A3 53.95

MSS-WI  9Landolt, Truitt T4 56.77

UN-WI 10O'Connor, Sean P5 1:00.30

MSS-WI  9Aubey, Carson N6 1:03.28

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G7 1:07.63

DFAC-WI 10McKay, Justin K--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Marty, Nolan L1 1:45.92

47.50 58.42

 
Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  9Ramminger, Ben L1 43.39

MSS-WI  9Landolt, Truitt T2 59.08

MSS-WI  9Connor, Brett G3 1:03.34

DFAC-WI 10McKay, Justin K--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 10Marty, Nolan L1 1:34.03

46.02 48.01

DFAC-WI  9Ramminger, Ben L2 1:34.52

44.26 50.26

STAR-WI 10Bormett, Ian D3 1:50.88

DFAC-WI  9Slane, Alton A4 1:55.57

56.23 59.34

UN-WI 10O'Connor, Sean P5 1:56.81

53.67 1:03.14

 
Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI  9Ramminger, Ben L1 3:17.68

45.35 51.36 42.8858.09

DFAC-WI 10Marty, Nolan L2 3:22.36

50.36 52.65 43.5655.79

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 28.83

DFAC-WI 12Ramminger, Ryan K2 29.76

DFAC-WI 12Larson, Noah S3 29.79

WRAT-WI 11Madonia, Jackson B4 32.18

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M5 34.83

STAR-WI 11Millam, Chase M6 35.79

WOW-WI 12Carr, Owen J7 36.12

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Bradley C8 36.24

DFAC-WI 12Nelson, Will M9 38.46

MSS-WI 11Larsen, Garrett A10 38.60

MSS-WI 12Evans, Andrew S11 39.67

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T12 40.79

MSS-WI 12DeFoer, Keegan S13 46.22

MSS-WI 11Schaaf, Will T14 49.10

MSS-WI 11Morgan, Liam P15 49.27

 
Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 1:04.13

30.64 33.49

DFAC-WI 12Ramminger, Ryan K2 1:05.31

31.42 33.89

DFAC-WI 12Larson, Noah S3 1:08.24

32.36 35.88

WRAT-WI 11Madonia, Jackson B4 1:11.19

34.00 37.19

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D5 1:13.37

34.73 38.64

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M6 1:16.47

34.89 41.58

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Bradley C7 1:19.30

39.05 40.25

STAR-WI 11Millam, Chase M8 1:20.22

38.62 41.60

OCSC-WI 12Greene, Josh F9 1:24.70

40.94 43.76

DFAC-WI 12Nelson, Will M10 1:26.09

41.14 44.95

MSS-WI 12Evans, Andrew S11 1:27.10

41.67 45.43

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T12 1:32.05

43.36 48.69

WRAT-WI 11Summers, Nick A13 1:32.22

43.30 48.92

MSS-WI 12DeFoer, Keegan S14 1:35.35

47.29 48.06

MSS-WI 11Schaaf, Will T15 1:50.34

51.87 58.47

MSS-WI 11Morgan, Liam P--- DQ

50.11 1:00.21

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 36.25

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M2 36.85

DFAC-WI 12Ramminger, Ryan K3 37.48

WRAT-WI 11Madonia, Jackson B4 37.53

WOW-WI 12Carr, Owen J5 39.93

DFAC-WI 11Slane, Alex A6 44.15

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Bradley C7 44.98

WRAT-WI 11Summers, Nick A8 45.86

MSS-WI 12Evans, Andrew S9 46.72

STAR-WI 11Millam, Chase M10 47.99

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T11 48.70

DFAC-WI 12Nelson, Will M12 49.14

MSS-WI 12DeFoer, Keegan S13 50.85

MSS-WI 11Schaaf, Will T14 55.77

MSS-WI 11Morgan, Liam P15 55.90

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M1 2:49.20

39.15 44.05 42.0143.99

WRAT-WI 11Madonia, Jackson B2 2:56.39

40.42 46.17 43.0346.77

DFAC-WI 12Ramminger, Ryan K3 2:57.38

43.62 45.62 42.5345.61

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Bradley C4 3:18.51

46.46 50.92 49.7251.41

DFAC-WI 11Slane, Alex A5 3:19.34

48.02 50.78 49.7950.75
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Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back)

MSS-WI 12Evans, Andrew S6 3:25.53

50.43 52.39 49.9852.73

MSS-WI 11Larsen, Garrett A7 3:30.26

50.32 53.89 52.1653.89

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T8 3:32.95

52.07 54.83 50.5755.48

DFAC-WI 12Nelson, Will M9 3:55.49

55.78 1:00.53 58.321:00.86

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 36.88

DFAC-WI 12Ramminger, Ryan K2 39.83

DFAC-WI 12Larson, Noah S3 42.51

OCSC-WI 12Greene, Josh F4 43.15

WRAT-WI 11Madonia, Jackson B5 43.16

WOW-WI 12Carr, Owen J6 46.50

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Bradley C7 47.97

STAR-WI 11Millam, Chase M8 49.17

DFAC-WI 11Slane, Alex A9 50.86

MSS-WI 12Evans, Andrew S10 51.99

WRAT-WI 11Summers, Nick A11 53.14

DFAC-WI 12Nelson, Will M12 53.28

MSS-WI 11Schaaf, Will T13 1:00.31

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T14 1:01.76

MSS-WI 11Morgan, Liam P--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 2:58.68

39.17 46.23 44.1649.12

DFAC-WI 12Larson, Noah S2 3:06.97

42.48 48.21 48.5847.70

DFAC-WI 12Ramminger, Ryan K3 3:13.23

44.93 49.67 49.2549.38

DFAC-WI 11Slane, Alex A4 3:49.07

53.07 59.89 57.4358.68

MSS-WI 12Evans, Andrew S5 3:58.68

53.40 1:02.02 1:00.181:03.08

DFAC-WI 12Nelson, Will M6 4:10.97

56.59 1:04.96 1:03.821:05.60

 
Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Larson, Noah S1 31.78

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S2 33.73

DFAC-WI 12Ramminger, Ryan K3 35.16

WRAT-WI 11Madonia, Jackson B4 35.25

WOW-WI 12Carr, Owen J5 36.62

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M6 37.55

DFAC-WI 11Slane, Alex A7 42.26

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Bradley C8 42.64

DFAC-WI 12Nelson, Will M9 47.03

MSS-WI 12Evans, Andrew S10 48.09

MSS-WI 11Larsen, Garrett A11 49.35

STAR-WI 11Millam, Chase M12 51.16

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T13 54.30

MSS-WI 12DeFoer, Keegan S14 54.68

MSS-WI 11Schaaf, Will T15 1:01.81

MSS-WI 11Morgan, Liam P--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DFAC-WI 12Larson, Noah S1 2:53.22

37.42 45.30 42.3248.18

WOW-WI 12Carr, Owen J2 2:59.20

40.14 44.97 48.0546.04

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D3 3:12.23

41.09 49.04 49.3152.79

DFAC-WI 11Slane, Alex A4 3:35.55

48.65 56.62 53.3156.97

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S1 2:43.57

36.06 47.93 35.4944.09

DFAC-WI 12Larson, Noah S2 2:44.89

36.93 43.71 34.4349.82

DFAC-WI 12Ramminger, Ryan K3 2:46.02

37.26 43.60 35.6149.55

WOW-WI 12Carr, Owen J4 3:00.99

39.70 46.24 42.3152.74

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M5 3:01.72

38.93 45.58 40.8256.39

DFAC-WI 12Doyle, J D6 3:01.79

40.51 45.57 39.1856.53

MSS-WI 12Dunn, Bradley C7 3:15.96

45.64 49.23 42.4258.67

DFAC-WI 11Slane, Alex A8 3:19.56

44.09 52.09 43.8359.55

MSS-WI 12Evans, Andrew S9 3:30.18

49.79 54.99 45.031:00.37

DFAC-WI 12Nelson, Will M10 3:38.78

50.43 56.80 49.191:02.36

STAR-WI 11Millam, Chase M11 3:44.50

54.53 58.92 47.151:03.90

MSS-WI 12Elliott, Kyle T12 3:59.08

57.39 1:00.48 50.401:10.81

 
Boys 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOW-WI 12Carr, Owen J1 6:24.29

40.68 48.57 47.6947.81

54.79 55.87 45.04 43.84

DFAC-WI 11Slane, Alex A--- DQ

49.27 56.68 52.1753.65

59.76 59.63 44.95 42.85

DFAC-WI 12Larson, Noah S--- NS

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 2:24.80

Elliott, Kyle T 12 Larsen, Garrett A 11

Dunn, Bradley C 12 Krueger, Danny S 12

41.40 39.87 47.7015.83

BMSS-WI--- DQ

Morgan, Liam P 11 DeFoer, Keegan S 12

Schaaf, Will T 11 Evans, Andrew S 12

47.96 43.39 38.0048.09

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 58.98

Elliott, Kyle T 12 Dunn, Bradley C 12

Evans, Andrew S 12 Krueger, Danny S 12

BMSS-WI--- DQ

Schaaf, Will T 11 Landolt, Truitt T 9

DeFoer, Keegan S 12 Morgan, Liam P 11

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 17Morgan, Collin J1 25.96

MSS-WI 15Donagan, Tony M2 26.90

MSS-WI 18Weinhaus, Ben M*3 26.97

MSS-WI 17Schimanski, Max M*3 26.97

MSS-WI 18Krattiger, Ryan J5 28.28

MSS-WI 17Bennett, Kevin J6 28.31

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Zachary T7 28.80

DFAC-WI 13Brehmer, Collin L8 29.00

STAR-WI 14Sawyers, Connor J9 30.33

STAR-WI 13Hynek, Sam C10 30.98

DFAC-WI 13Yeung, Alex C11 31.34

MSS-WI 15Wolff, Garrett D12 31.96

MSS-WI 13Ries, Logan D13 32.29

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J14 34.01

DFAC-WI 12Pilecky, Michael R15 34.13

MSS-WI 14Boushon, Josh J16 39.06

MSS-WI 13Forman, Thomas M17 40.08

MSS-WI  7Connor, Kyle J--- NS

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 18O'Donnell, Ryan C1 55.85

26.65 29.20

MSS-WI 15Donagan, Tony M2 59.10

27.99 31.11

MSS-WI 17Schimanski, Max M3 1:00.10

28.88 31.22

MSS-WI 17Morgan, Collin J4 1:01.57

29.11 32.46

MSS-WI 18Krattiger, Ryan J5 1:02.51

30.34 32.17

MSS-WI 18Weinhaus, Ben M6 1:02.74

29.57 33.17

MSS-WI 17Bennett, Kevin J7 1:03.60

30.08 33.52
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Results
(Boys 100 Meter Free)

DFAC-WI 13Yeung, Alex C8 1:07.22

31.97 35.25

MSS-WI 13Heiser, Joe L9 1:07.86

32.77 35.09

STAR-WI 14Sawyers, Connor J10 1:08.91

33.10 35.81

MSS-WI 13Ries, Logan D11 1:15.01

35.56 39.45

DFAC-WI 12Pilecky, Michael R12 1:16.55

35.66 40.89

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J13 1:19.87

36.33 43.54

MSS-WI 14Boushon, Josh J14 1:31.79

43.10 48.69

MSS-WI 13Aubey, Connor D15 1:33.40

44.36 49.04

MSS-WI 13Forman, Thomas M16 1:35.03

43.12 51.91

LOO-WI 13Lohmeier, Matthew M--- NS

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 17Schimanski, Max M1 4:25.27

30.95 33.46 34.0533.46

33.62 33.58 33.96 32.19

MSS-WI 17Bennett, Kevin J2 4:49.50

31.33 35.37 36.7037.35

37.14 37.46 37.65 36.50

DFAC-WI 13Brehmer, Collin L3 4:49.54

33.33 36.92 37.6537.81

37.55 37.03 36.28 32.97

MSS-WI 12Krueger, Danny S4 4:56.76

33.67 38.02 39.7038.01

38.53 37.40 36.34 35.09

DFAC-WI 13Yeung, Alex C5 5:10.16

34.83 38.91 39.8739.43

39.66 40.02 39.84 37.60

LOO-WI 13Lohmeier, Matthew M--- SCR

 
Boys 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 17Schimanski, Max M1 9:03.79

30.63 33.98 34.4534.60

34.00 34.61 34.80 34.83

34.17 34.60 33.97 34.52

34.18 34.11 34.06 32.28

DFAC-WI 13Yeung, Alex C2 10:47.74

36.00 39.35 41.4239.80

41.12 41.26 41.54 41.55

41.75 41.29 41.26 41.17

40.59 40.06 40.30 39.28

 
Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 18O'Donnell, Ryan C1 1:00.53

29.45 31.08

MSS-WI 17Schimanski, Max M2 1:08.68

34.14 34.54

MSS-WI 17Morgan, Collin J3 1:09.30

34.33 34.97

MSS-WI 13Heiser, Joe L4 1:11.75

35.43 36.32

MSS-WI 18Krattiger, Ryan J5 1:11.82

34.73 37.09

MSS-WI 15Donagan, Tony M6 1:12.47

36.32 36.15

MSS-WI 17Bennett, Kevin J7 1:16.32

36.90 39.42

DFAC-WI 13Yeung, Alex C8 1:19.55

38.64 40.91

STAR-WI 14Sawyers, Connor J9 1:24.76

41.75 43.01

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J10 1:36.15

46.41 49.74

MSS-WI 14Boushon, Josh J11 1:53.83

56.62 57.21

MSS-WI 13Forman, Thomas M--- DQ

56.58 47.00

 
Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 18O'Donnell, Ryan C1 2:16.69

32.23 34.14 35.8334.49

MSS-WI 17Morgan, Collin J2 2:28.95

34.98 37.58 38.2038.19

MSS-WI 18Krattiger, Ryan J3 2:35.88

36.33 38.96 39.7740.82

STAR-WI 16Carmichael, Bryce K4 2:36.55

37.03 39.79 39.1540.58

DFAC-WI 13Brehmer, Collin L5 2:37.94

38.03 40.23 39.1140.57

MSS-WI 17Bennett, Kevin J6 2:41.69

36.63 40.55 42.5241.99

DFAC-WI 13Yeung, Alex C7 2:48.95

40.52 42.80 42.0743.56

STAR-WI 14Sawyers, Connor J8 2:51.47

40.17 44.00 43.1144.19

MSS-WI 15Wolff, Garrett D9 3:05.55

44.06 46.52 47.0047.97

 
Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 17Morgan, Collin J1 1:11.78

33.79 37.99

MSS-WI 18O'Donnell, Ryan C2 1:13.78

35.73 38.05

MSS-WI 15Donagan, Tony M3 1:15.26

35.38 39.88

MSS-WI 18Weinhaus, Ben M4 1:21.27

38.04 43.23

STAR-WI 16Carmichael, Bryce K5 1:22.54

39.82 42.72

MSS-WI 17Schimanski, Max M6 1:22.60

39.06 43.54

MSS-WI 17Bennett, Kevin J7 1:24.86

39.45 45.41

MSS-WI 18Krattiger, Ryan J8 1:28.83

41.41 47.42

DFAC-WI 12Pilecky, Michael R9 1:30.46

42.81 47.65

MSS-WI 13Heiser, Joe L10 1:31.68

43.09 48.59

STAR-WI 14Sawyers, Connor J11 1:34.93

45.22 49.71

OCSC-WI 12Greene, Josh F12 1:37.20

45.64 51.56

MSS-WI 13Forman, Thomas M13 1:44.76

47.95 56.81

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J14 1:49.87

51.79 58.08

MSS-WI 14Boushon, Josh J15 1:54.02

53.55 1:00.47

MSS-WI 13Aubey, Connor D16 1:55.58

56.01 59.57

 
Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 17Morgan, Collin J1 2:41.92

36.90 42.33 39.5743.12

MSS-WI 18O'Donnell, Ryan C2 2:42.59

37.80 41.47 41.4341.89

MSS-WI 15Donagan, Tony M3 2:47.32

38.51 42.47 43.2843.06

DFAC-WI 13Brehmer, Collin L4 3:00.15

40.33 46.56 45.4747.79

DFAC-WI 12Pilecky, Michael R5 3:11.70

43.38 48.78 49.5150.03

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Zachary T6 3:12.43

41.80 48.58 50.4551.60

DFAC-WI 14Meixner, Lucas S7 3:14.78

44.76 49.57 50.4450.01

STAR-WI 14Sawyers, Connor J8 3:17.61

44.92 50.82 49.9451.93

STAR-WI 13Hynek, Sam C9 3:18.60

44.37 51.05 50.6152.57

MSS-WI 12Schimanski, Noah M10 3:33.87

47.43 54.99 55.2656.19

MSS-WI 13Forman, Thomas M11 3:42.15

46.99 55.73 59.411:00.02

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J12 3:48.75

52.49 58.06 58.9859.22

MSS-WI 14Boushon, Josh J13 4:09.19

53.57 1:06.61 1:02.131:06.88
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Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 18O'Donnell, Ryan C1 1:00.39

28.36 32.03

MSS-WI 17Schimanski, Max M2 1:07.11

31.71 35.40

STAR-WI 16Carmichael, Bryce K3 1:07.28

31.50 35.78

MSS-WI 18Krattiger, Ryan J4 1:09.98

32.83 37.15

MSS-WI 15Donagan, Tony M5 1:13.09

34.07 39.02

DFAC-WI 12Pilecky, Michael R6 1:21.35

37.98 43.37

MSS-WI 13Wolff, Zachary T7 1:21.65

36.41 45.24

STAR-WI 14Sawyers, Connor J8 1:23.52

39.35 44.17

STAR-WI 13Hynek, Sam C9 1:24.06

38.63 45.43

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J10 1:24.55

39.70 44.85

MSS-WI 15Wolff, Garrett D11 1:39.56

45.73 53.83

 
Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 13Bennett, Adam J1 3:00.93

38.98 45.87 47.4348.65

DFAC-WI 12Pilecky, Michael R2 3:03.05

37.58 45.63 50.9948.85

 
Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 18O'Donnell, Ryan C1 2:20.32

29.38 36.30 32.8341.81

STAR-WI 16Carmichael, Bryce K2 2:32.89

32.20 41.13 34.1745.39

MSS-WI 15Donagan, Tony M3 2:35.08

34.57 40.70 35.8343.98

MSS-WI 17Bennett, Kevin J4 2:47.10

34.59 41.92 38.3952.20

MSS-WI 13Heiser, Joe L5 2:48.48

37.42 39.72 37.6453.70

DFAC-WI 13Yeung, Alex C6 2:53.07

39.27 43.98 36.5953.23

DFAC-WI 12Pilecky, Michael R7 2:55.13

38.67 46.60 40.0349.83

STAR-WI 14Sawyers, Connor J8 2:56.69

39.78 44.40 39.1953.32

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MSS-WI 18O'Donnell, Ryan C1 5:07.86

29.95 34.79 39.3140.78

43.76 43.84 38.07 37.36

DFAC-WI 13Yeung, Alex C2 5:59.18

38.14 45.38 45.3444.90

55.07 53.65 38.20 38.50

DFAC-WI 12Pilecky, Michael R3 6:07.57

38.27 45.61 47.6847.83

50.18 52.51 42.41 43.08

 
Boys 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 1:52.06

O'Donnell, Ryan C 18 Bennett, Kevin J 17

Wolff, Garrett D 15 Krattiger, Ryan J 18

25.86 27.45 27.4231.33

BMSS-WI2 1:56.41

Morgan, Collin J 17 Schimanski, Max M 17

Boushon, Josh J 14 Wolff, Zachary T 13

26.04 26.18 28.3635.83

CMSS-WI3 1:58.51

Weinhaus, Ben M 18 Donagan, Tony M 15

Ries, Logan D 13 Bennett, Adam J 13

27.50 26.27 33.1631.58

DMSS-WI4 2:02.66

Krueger, Danny S 12 Weiss, Nick W 30

Johnson, Eric 24 DeFoer, Keegan S 12

28.58 25.53 42.7225.83

 
Boys 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSS-WI1 1:56.40

O'Donnell, Ryan C 18 Donagan, Tony M 15

Bennett, Kevin J 17 Morgan, Collin J 17

27.38 33.95 24.9330.14

BMSS-WI2 2:05.73

Heiser, Joe L 13 Weinhaus, Ben M 18

Krattiger, Ryan J 18 Weiss, Nick W 30

34.27 36.42 25.2529.79

DMSS-WI3 2:21.24

O'Donnell, Derrick L 22 Forman, Thomas M 13

Schimanski, Max M 17 Aubey, Connor D 13

27.55 45.77 38.8229.10

CMSS-WI4 2:33.74

Boushon, Josh J 14 Johnson, Eric 24

Bennett, Adam J 13 Ries, Logan D 13

51.58 31.99 31.2638.91


